FONNER PARK

From 02/14/2026 To 03/06/2026

Current Meet Leading Jockeys

Name Sts 1st 2nd 3rd Win% $%  Purses

0
Jose Angel Medina 63 14 16 9 22 62  $154,668
Alex Birzer 45 9 4 8 20 47 $95,616
David Cardoso 36 7 8 9 19 67 $81,265
Nathan Haar 48 7 3 4 15 29 $68,021
Travis Cunningham 50 6 9 10 12 50 $84,073
Belen Quinonez 48 5 10 7 10 46 $55,852
Adrian B. Ramos 33 5 2 1 15 24 $42,606
Alberto Pusac 18 3 2 1 17 33 $29475
Bryan McNeil 15 3 0 1 20 27 $17,485
Xavier Pickner 35 2 4 4 6 29 $34,998

Current Meet Leading Trainers

Name Sts 1st 2nd 3rd Win% $%  Purses
Isai V. Gonzalez 49 10 9 6 20 51 $92,513
Mark N. Hibdon 54 9 12 15 17 67  $114,562
David C. Anderson 43 9 8 5 21 51 $104,468
Jason Wise 22 7 3 3 32 59 $52,664
Marvin A. Johnson 36 6 6 3 17 42 $73,346
Trevor Rushton 15 4 3 0 27 47 $32,587
Larry D. Donlin, Jr. 12 4 0 1 33 42 $28,956
Schuyler Condon 26 3 4 6 12 50 $36,618
Kyle Schindler 19 2 1 1 11 21 $18,048
Larry D. Donlin 10 2 1 1 20 40 $13,797

Current Meet Leading Owners

Name Sts 1st 2nd 3rd Win% $%  Purses
Mark N. Hibdon 53 9 12 15 17 68  $114,292
Isai V. Gonzalez 32 5 5 5 16 47 $50,651
JZ Racing Stables 10 4 1 3 40 80 $27,584
E Class Racing 5 2 1 0 40 60  $16,850
Landis Stables LLC 8 2 0 1 25 38 $22,879
Hiram J. Gonzalez 4 2 0 0 50 50 $11,625
Mitch Jensen and Nora 2 2 0 0 100 100 $10,380
Jensen

William Kennedy, Jr. and 2 2 0 0 100 100 $9,480
Wanda Little Elk

JL Racing LLC 14 1 5 4 7 71 $24,666
Spencer Kucera 14 1 3 1 7 36 $15,802



Current Meet Leading Horses

Name

Hurricane Lassie
Hasty Flyer

Thorn Crown

It's Notmyproblem
Sarah's Court
Flaming Glory
Honeyfromthesouth
Moon Shine Time
Palace Attained
Princess Kaiulani

Sts

PPN N

_Saaaa A aadNN

1st 2nd 3r
0

N Y =)

d Win%

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

100
100
100
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

$%
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Purses
$20,100
$10,380
$9,480
$13,120
$12,900
$9,360
$8,020
$7,560
$6,480
$6,160



