

# FONNER PARK

From 02/14/2026 To 03/06/2026

## Current Meet Leading Jockeys

Name	Sts	1st	2nd	3rd	Win%	\$%	Purses
Jose Angel Medina	63	14	16	9	22	62	\$154,668
Alex Birzer	45	9	4	8	20	47	\$95,616
David Cardoso	36	7	8	9	19	67	\$81,265
Nathan Haar	48	7	3	4	15	29	\$68,021
Travis Cunningham	50	6	9	10	12	50	\$84,073
Belen Quinonez	48	5	10	7	10	46	\$55,852
Adrian B. Ramos	33	5	2	1	15	24	\$42,606
Alberto Pusac	18	3	2	1	17	33	\$29,475
Bryan McNeil	15	3	0	1	20	27	\$17,485
Xavier Pickner	35	2	4	4	6	29	\$34,998

## Current Meet Leading Trainers

Name	Sts	1st	2nd	3rd	Win%	\$%	Purses
Isai V. Gonzalez	49	10	9	6	20	51	\$92,513
Mark N. Hibdon	54	9	12	15	17	67	\$114,562
David C. Anderson	43	9	8	5	21	51	\$104,468
Jason Wise	22	7	3	3	32	59	\$52,664
Marvin A. Johnson	36	6	6	3	17	42	\$73,346
Trevor Rushton	15	4	3	0	27	47	\$32,587
Larry D. Donlin, Jr.	12	4	0	1	33	42	\$28,956
Schuyler Condon	26	3	4	6	12	50	\$36,618
Kyle Schindler	19	2	1	1	11	21	\$18,048
Larry D. Donlin	10	2	1	1	20	40	\$13,797

## Current Meet Leading Owners

Name	Sts	1st	2nd	3rd	Win%	\$%	Purses
Mark N. Hibdon	53	9	12	15	17	68	\$114,292
Isai V. Gonzalez	32	5	5	5	16	47	\$50,651
JZ Racing Stables	10	4	1	3	40	80	\$27,584
E Class Racing	5	2	1	0	40	60	\$16,850
Landis Stables LLC	8	2	0	1	25	38	\$22,879
Hiram J. Gonzalez	4	2	0	0	50	50	\$11,625
Mitch Jensen and Nora Jensen	2	2	0	0	100	100	\$10,380
William Kennedy, Jr. and Wanda Little Elk	2	2	0	0	100	100	\$9,480
JL Racing LLC	14	1	5	4	7	71	\$24,666
Spencer Kucera	14	1	3	1	7	36	\$15,802

## Current Meet Leading Horses

<b>Name</b>	<b>Sts</b>	<b>1st</b>	<b>2nd</b>	<b>3rd</b>	<b>Win%</b>	<b>\$%</b>	<b>Purses</b>
Hurricane Lassie	2	2	0	0	100	100	\$20,100
Hasty Flyer	2	2	0	0	100	100	\$10,380
Thorn Crown	2	2	0	0	100	100	\$9,480
It's Notmyproblem	2	1	1	0	50	100	\$13,120
Sarah's Court	2	1	1	0	50	100	\$12,900
Flaming Glory	2	1	1	0	50	100	\$9,360
Honeyfromthesouth	2	1	1	0	50	100	\$8,020
Moon Shine Time	2	1	1	0	50	100	\$7,560
Palace Attained	2	1	1	0	50	100	\$6,480
Princess Kaiulani	2	1	1	0	50	100	\$6,160